Solo Order of Play - By Event

Hudson Valley Pipe Band Championships
Saturday, June 29, 2024
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. Open Piobaireachd

. Open MSR

. Open Hornpipe/Jig

. Open 6/8 March

. Grade 1 - Piobaireachd
. Grade 1 - MSR

. Grade 1 - 6/8 March

. Grade 1 - Hornpipe/Jig

Grade 2 - Piobaireachd

. Grade 2 - 2/4 March

. Grade 2 - Strathspey/Reel

. Grade 2 - 6/8 March

. Grade 2 - Hornpipe/Jig

.1. Grade 3 - Piobaireachd A

.2. Grade 3 - Piobaireachd B

.1. Grade 3 - 2/4 March A

.2. Grade 3 - 2/4 March B

.1. Grade 3 - Strathspey/Reel A

.2. Grade 3 - Strathspey/Reel B

. Grade 3 - 6/8 March

. Grade 3 - Jig

.1. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - Piobaireachd (full) * A
.2. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - Piobaireachd (full) * B
.1. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 2/4 March A

.2. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 2/4 March B
Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 6/8 March

Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - Strathspey/Reel
Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Piobaireachd (full) *
Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 2/4 March

Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 6/8 March

Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Strathspey/Reel

Grade 5 (on pipes) - 2-part march in simple time

)
)
)
)

Grade 5 (on pipes) - Piobaireachd (ground)
Over 50 Piobaireachd (full tune)

Over 50 2/4 March

Over 50 Strathspey/Reel

Open Snare MSR

Open Snare Hornpipe/Jig

Grade 1 Snare - MSR

Grade 1 Snare - Hornpipe/Jig
Grade 2 Snare - MSR

Grade 2 Snare - Hornpipe/Jig
Grade 3 Snare - 2/4 March
Grade 3 Snare - Strathspey/Reel

Grade 3 Snare - 6/8 March

. Grade 4 Jr. (17 & under) Snare - 4-part march (any time

signature)

45. Grade 4 Jr. (17 & under) Snare - Quick March Medley

46. Grade 4 Sr. (18 & over) Snare - 4-part march (any time

signature)

47. Grade 4 Sr. (18 & over) Snare - Quick March Medley

55

56

57

. Grade 3 Tenor 2/4 March
. Grade 3 Tenor Strathspey/Reel

. Grade 4 Tenor March Set

Type

Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping
Solo Piping

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Snare
Drumming

Solo Tenor
Drumming

Solo Tenor
Drumming

Solo Tenor
Drumming

Start
Time

8:00am
8:30am
8:45am
8:55am
9:10am
10:13am
10:45am
8:00am
9:30am
9:19am
8:00am
11:30am
9:55am
9:30am
9:14am
11:00am
8:00am
8:00am
11:23am
10:40am
11:03am
9:15am
8:50am
9:45am
8:55am
8:00am
9:30am
9:31am
8:55am
8:00am
8:00am
8:45am
8:00am
10:30am
11:28am
9:00am
10:57am

10:56am

10:51am

10:49am

10:33am

10:45am

10:30am

10:21am

10:41am

10:00am

10:15am

10:00am

10:20am

10:17am

10:24am

10:00am

End
Time

9:00am
9:10am
9:05am
9:15am
11:25am
11:53am
11:30am
8:45am
12:00pm
10:14am
8:55am
12:20pm
10:45am
12:15pm
11:59am
11:55am
8:55am
8:55am
12:18pm
12:10pm
12:18pm
11:30am
11:05am
10:40am
9:55am
9:20am
11:00am
10:31am
9:45am
8:30am
8:50am
9:30am
8:40am
12:15pm
12:08pm
9:30am
11:02am

11:01am
10:56am
10:54am
10:38am
10:50am
10:45am
10:31am
10:46am
10:20am
10:20am
10:15am
10:30am
10:22am
10:29am

10:15am
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Allotted
Time

15 mins
10 mins
5 mins
5 mins
15 mins
10 mins
5 mins
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5 mins
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5 mins
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5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
15 mins
15 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
15 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
15 mins
5 mins
5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

Judge

Bruce Gandy
June Hanley
Ed Bush
Derek Midgley
June Hanley
Dave Hall
Marc Dubois
Joe Brady
John Bottomley
Dave Hall
Derek Midgley
Marc Dubois
Marc Dubois
Bruce Gandy
Ed Bush

Joe Brady
Marc Dubois
Gordon Peters
June Hanley
Gordon Peters
Lezlie Webster
Derek Midgley
Lezlie Webster
Gordon Peters
Marc Dubois
Dave Hall

Joe Brady

Dan Lyden
Gordon Peters
June Hanley
Lezlie Webster
Joe Brady

Ed Bush

Dan Lyden
Derek Midgley
Bruce Gandy

Norm McLeod
Jon Quigg
Jon Quigg
Norm McLeod
Norm McLeod
Jon Quigg
Jon Quigg
Norm McLeod
Norm McLeod
Jon Quigg
Norm McLeod
Norm McLeod
Jon Quigg
Linda Hall
Linda Hall

Linda Hall

Platform
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13
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