Solo Order of Play - By Event

Hudson Valley Pipe Band Championships

Saturday, June 29, 2024

Event	Туре	Start Time	End Time	# in Event	Allotted Time	Judge	Platform #
1. Open Piobaireachd	Solo Piping	8:00am	9:00am	4	15 mins	Bruce Gandy	2
2. Open MSR	Solo Piping	8:30am	9:10am	4	10 mins	June Hanley	6
3. Open Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Piping	8:45am	9:05am	4	5 mins	Ed Bush	3
4. Open 6/8 March	Solo Piping	8:55am	9:15am	4	5 mins	Derek Midgley	5
5. Grade 1 - Piobaireachd	Solo Piping	9:10am	11:25am	9	15 mins	June Hanley	6
6. Grade 1 - MSR	Solo Piping	10:13am	11:53am	10	10 mins	Dave Hall	4
7. Grade 1 - 6/8 March	Solo Piping	10:45am	11:30am	9	5 mins	Marc Dubois	8
8. Grade 1 - Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:45am	9	5 mins	Joe Brady	7
9. Grade 2 - Piobaireachd	Solo Piping	9:30am	12:00pm	10	15 mins	John Bottomley	9
10. Grade 2 - 2/4 March	Solo Piping	9:19am	10:14am	11	5 mins	Dave Hall	4
11. Grade 2 - Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:55am	11	5 mins	Derek Midgley	5
12. Grade 2 - 6/8 March	Solo Piping	11:30am	12:20pm	10	5 mins	Marc Dubois	8
13. Grade 2 - Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Piping	9:55am	10:45am	10	5 mins	Marc Dubois	8
14.1. Grade 3 - Piobaireachd A	Solo Piping	9:30am	12:15pm	11	15 mins	Bruce Gandy	2
14.2. Grade 3 - Piobaireachd B	Solo Piping	9:14am	11:59am	11	15 mins	Ed Bush	3
15.1. Grade 3 - 2/4 March A	Solo Piping	11:00am	11:55am	11	5 mins	Joe Brady	7
15.2. Grade 3 - 2/4 March B	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:55am	11	5 mins	Marc Dubois	8
16.1. Grade 3 - Strathspey/Reel A	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:55am	11	5 mins	Gordon Peters	10
16.2. Grade 3 - Strathspey/Reel B	Solo Piping	11:23am	12:18pm	11	5 mins	June Hanley	6
17. Grade 3 - 6/8 March	Solo Piping	10:40am	12:10pm	18	5 mins	Gordon Peters	10
18. Grade 3 - Jig	Solo Piping	11:03am	12:18pm	15	5 mins	Lezlie Webster	1
19.1. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - Piobaireachd (full) * A	Solo Piping	9:15am	11:30am	9	15 mins	Derek Midgley	5
19.2. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - Piobaireachd (full) * B	Solo Piping	8:50am	11:05am	9	15 mins	Lezlie Webster	
20.1. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 2/4 March A	Solo Piping	9:45am	10:40am	11	5 mins	Gordon Peters	10
20.2. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 2/4 March B	Solo Piping	8:55am	9:55am	12	5 mins	Marc Dubois	8
21. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 6/8 March	Solo Piping	8:00am	9:20am	16	5 mins	Dave Hall	4
22. Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	9:30am	11:00am	18	5 mins	Joe Brady	7
23. Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Piobaireachd (full) *	Solo Piping	9:31am	10:31am	4	15 mins	Dan Lyden	11
24. Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 2/4 March	Solo Piping	8:55am	9:45am	10	5 mins	Gordon Peters	10
25. Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 6/8 March	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:30am	6	5 mins	June Hanley	6
26. Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:50am	10	5 mins	Lezlie Webster	1
27. Grade 5 (on pipes) - 2-part march in simple time	Solo Piping	8:45am	9:30am	9	5 mins	Joe Brady	7
28. Grade 5 (on pipes) - Piobaireachd (ground)	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:40am	8	5 mins	Ed Bush	3
29. Over 50 Piobaireachd (full tune)	Solo Piping	10:30am	12:15pm	7	15 mins	Dan Lyden	11
30. Over 50 2/4 March	Solo Piping	11:28am	12:08pm	8	5 mins	Derek Midgley	5
31. Over 50 Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	9:00am	9:30am	6	5 mins	Bruce Gandy	2
32. Open Snare MSR	Solo Snare Drumming	10:57am	11:02am	1	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
33. Open Snare Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Snare Drumming	10:56am	11:01am	1	5 mins	Jon Quigg	12
35. Grade 1 Snare - MSR	Solo Snare Drumming	10:51am	10:56am	1	5 mins	Jon Quigg	12
36. Grade 1 Snare - Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Snare Drumming	10:49am	10:54am	1	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
38. Grade 2 Snare - MSR	Solo Snare Drumming	10:33am	10:38am	1	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
39. Grade 2 Snare - Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Snare Drumming	10:45am	10:50am	1	5 mins	Jon Quigg	12
41. Grade 3 Snare - 2/4 March	Solo Snare Drumming	10:30am	10:45am	3	5 mins	Jon Quigg	12
42. Grade 3 Snare - Strathspey/Reel	Solo Snare Drumming	10:21am	10:31am	2	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
43. Grade 3 Snare - 6/8 March	Solo Snare Drumming	10:41am	10:46am	1	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
44. Grade 4 Jr. (17 & under) Snare - 4-part march (any time signature)	Solo Snare Drumming	10:00am	10:20am	4	5 mins	Jon Quigg	12
45. Grade 4 Jr. (17 & under) Snare - Quick March Medley	Solo Snare Drumming	10:15am	10:20am	1	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
46. Grade 4 Sr. (18 & over) Snare - 4-part march (any time signature)	Solo Snare Drumming	10:00am	10:15am	3	5 mins	Norm McLeod	13
47. Grade 4 Sr. (18 & over) Snare - Quick March Medley	Solo Snare Drumming	10:20am	10:30am	2	5 mins	Jon Quigg	12
55. Grade 3 Tenor 2/4 March56. Grade 3 Tenor Strathspey/Reel	Solo Tenor Drumming Solo Tenor	10:17am 10:24am	10:22am 10:29am	1	5 mins 5 mins	Linda Hall Linda Hall	14
• •	Drumming						
57. Grade 4 Tenor March Set	Solo Tenor Drumming	10:00am	10:15am	3	5 mins	Linda Hall	14